

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4008/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2009 in CRLR No. 621/2009 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUBHASH CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinoo Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The matter is adjourned for four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER