

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1827/2009

SUBHASH CHAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondents(s)

Date : 23/05/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, AAG, Punjab
Ms. Bonita Singh, Adv.
Mr. vishal Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up in August, 2014.

(O. P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(M. S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Om Parkash Sharma
Date: 2014.05.23
17:43:58 IST
Reason: