

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1827/2009

SUBHASH CHAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Ms. Archana Midha, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR
Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER